1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910973081403321

Muller Max <1947->

Essentials of inventory management / / Max Muller
New York, : AMACOM, c2011

9786613099716

9781283099714

1283099713

9780814416563

081441656X

[2nd ed.]

1 online resource (272 p.)

658.7/87
Inventory control

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Inventory as both a tangible and an intangible object -- Inventory as
money -- Physical location and control of inventory -- Automatic
identification -- Planning and replenishment concepts -- Why
inventory systems fail and how to fix them -- Basics of supply chain
risk management.

Timeless stock-keeping fundamentals meet up-to-the minute
technologies to optimize efficiency and drive profits!



