

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910973081403321
Autore	Muller Max <1947->
Titolo	Essentials of inventory management // Max Muller
Pubbl/distr/stampa	New York, : AMACOM, c2011
ISBN	9786613099716 9781283099714 1283099713 9780814416563 081441656X
Edizione	[2nd ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (272 p.)
Disciplina	658.7/87
Soggetti	Inventory control
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Inventory as both a tangible and an intangible object -- Inventory as money -- Physical location and control of inventory -- Automatic identification -- Planning and replenishment concepts -- Why inventory systems fail and how to fix them -- Basics of supply chain risk management.
Sommario/riassunto	Timeless stock-keeping fundamentals meet up-to-the minute technologies to optimize efficiency and drive profits!